DRAWER 1
DRAWER 2
ORDER CODE: KEN5729050K
11-PCE PRECISION SCREWDRIVER & TOOL SET
ORDER CODE: KEN5583210K
160mm CV PLIER & DIAGONALCUTTER SET 3-PCE
ORDER CODE: KEN5583320K
160mm CV PLIER & DIAGONALCUTTER SET 3-PCE
ORDER CODE: KEN5725940K
ENGINEERS SCREWDRIVER SET 12-PCE
ORDER CODE: KEN5361850K
5M/16' NYLON COATED DOUBLE SIDED STEEL TAPE
ORDER CODE: KEN6030760K
TORX CLIP SET (9-PCE)
DRAWER 3
DRAWER 4
ORDER CODE: KEN5822970K
6-24mm CV COMBINATION SPANNER SET 18PC
ORDER CODE: KEN5583520K
160mm CV PLIER & DIAGONALCUTTER SET 3-PCE
ORDER CODE: KEN5185420K
ADJ TELESCOPIC 2" DIA INSPECTION MIRROR
ORDER CODE: KEN5530120K
MAGNETIC PEN-TYPE TELESCOPICPICK-UP TOOL 610mm
ORDER CODE: KEN5011060K
150mm/6" CHROMED FINISH ADJUSTABLE WRENCH
ORDER CODE: KEN5011120K
300mm/12" CHROMED FINISHADJUSTABLE WRENCH
ORDER CODE: KEN6025500K
METRIC L-WRENCH BALL DRIVER SET (9-PCE)
ORDER CODE: KEN5587170K
180mm/7" CURVED JAW GRIPWRENCH
ORDER CODE: KEN5380650K
10/12" ADJUSTABLE HACKSAWFRAME
ORDER CODE: KEN0402750K
12"x1/2"x18TPI BI-METAL HACKSAW BLADES
ORDER CODE: KEN5370370K
STANDARD KNIFE - 8-SEG SNAP-OFF BLADE
ORDER CODE: KEN5372050K
8-SEG STANDARD SNAP-OFF BLADES (PK-10)
ORDER CODE: KEN5370500K
STANDARD RETRACTABLE TRIMMING KNIFE
ORDER CODE: KEN5372560K
HEAVY DUTY TRIMMING KNIFE BLADES (PKT-5)
ORDER CODE: KEN5259120K
8oz BLACK RUBBER MALLET, HICKORYHANDLE
ORDER CODE: KEN5251100K
1lb BALL PEIN HAMMER, HARDWOODHANDLE
ORDER CODE: KEN5180780K
4" 20 BLADE METRIC FEELER GAUGE
ORDER CODE: KEN5181010K
20 BLADE SCREW PITCH GAUGE 60 DEG METRIC
ORDER CODE: KEN5588070K
230mm/9" LONG NOSE LOCKING PLIERS
DRAWER 5
ORDER CODE: KEN5827991K
METRIC SOCKET SET 30PC 1/2" SQ DR
5 Drawer Roller Cabinet Tools Set 150 PCS
RM3,860/ SET
PWP
5 Drawer Roller Cabinet Tools Set 150 PCS
RM158RM258RM297 RM186